IMPORTED BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Jack Daniel’s

Jhonnie Walker Red Rye Finish
Jameson'’s Triple Distilled Irish
Ballantine’s Finest

Johnnie Walker Red Label

DOMESTIC SCOTCH WHISKY

Teacher’s 50

Teachers Highland Cream
100 Pipers 12 Years
J&BRare

Something Special

100 Pipers

Royal Ranthambore
Dewars’ White Label
Sterling Reserve (B10)

Blenders Pride

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

3500
1300
775
650
575
475
475
475
400

600
550
475
450
450
450
450
325
300
300



IMPORTED VODKA

Grey Goose

Smoke Classic Vodka
Ketel One

Absolut

DOMESTIC RUM

Bacardi White
Old Monk

IMPORTED BRANDY

Courier Napoleon VSOP

DOMESTIC BRANDY

Kyron
Courier Napoleon Finest

Mansion House

IMPORTED GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

600
600
550
425

300
250

500

300
250
250

425
400



IMPORTED BEER

Heineken Beer 500 Ml

DOMESTIC BEER

Bira Gold 650 Ml

Bira White 650 M|

Bira Blonde 650 MI
Kingfisher Ultra 650 MI
Kingfisher Storm 650 Ml
Kingfisher Premium 650 Ml
Kingfisher Strong 650 Ml
Kingfisher Pint 330 MI

Bira White 330 M|

Bira Blonde 330 MI

BREEZER

Bacardi Breezer

Bailey’s

Don Angel

LIQUEUR

TEQUILA

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

575

850
850
800
800
800
800
800
500
500
500

350

550

575



IMPORTED WINE BY BOTTLE

RED
Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet

WHITE
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay

INDIAN WINE
(BY BOTTLE)

RED
Fratelli Shiraz

Fratelli Marlot

Fratelli Cabernet Sauvgnion
(BY GLASS)

Fratelli Shiraz

Fratelli Marlot

Fratelli Cabernet Sauvgnion

SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Sula Brut

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.

All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

6750

5750

6500
6500
6500

1500
1500
1500

8500
7000



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea
tequila, gin, white rum, vodka with triple sec and top up with cola

Tequila Sunrise
tequila, grenadine syrup, top up with orange juice

Planters Punch
dark rum, white rum, pineapple juice and orange with grenadine syrup

Cuba Libra

white rum top up with cola

Mai Tai

white rum, dark rum with orange juice
Dai Quiri
rum with sweet & sour mix

Mojito
white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar muddle top up with soda

Bloody Mary

vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tobasco sauce, pepper on top

Screwdriver
vodka with orange juice

Gimlet
gin with lime juice

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Gin - N-Sin

gin with orange juice, grenadine syrup

Bay Breezer
vodka with cranberry juice and pineapple juice

Caipiroska
vodka with lemon chunks with brown sugar topped with sprite

Electric Lemonade
vodka with chopped chilli and tobacco sauce, topped with sprite

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

750

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550



MOCKTAILS

Sunday Morning

275.55 kcal | 240 ml | strawberry crush, goa juice, orange juice, and apple juice

Italian Smooch
240.15 kcal | 240 ml | lemon chunks, brown sugar, top up with cola

Refresher
117.60 kcal | 240 ml | range, lemon mixed with
grenadine syrup topped with sprite

Big Apple

103.20 kcal | 210 ml | apple, cranberry and lemon juice

Fruit Punch

546.60kcal | 240 ml| = | vanillaice cream blended with mixed fruit juice
Blue Lagoon

170.10 kcal | 240 ml | lemon slices, mint leaves, sugar syrup,
lemon juice, blue curacao syrup top up with sprite

SMOKES & SERVICE

India Kings 20’S

Wills Classic Menthol 20°S
Wills Classic Milds 20°S
Benson & Hedges Regular 20’S
Benson & Hedges Light 20’S
Gold Flake Light 10’S

Gold Flake 10°S

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

450

450

450

450

450

450

625
525
525
525
525
350
350



SOFT BEVERAGES & SERVICES

Evocus Water bottle 500 MI & Service

Bottle Water & Service
aquafina

Soda & Service
Tonic Water & Service

Canned Juice (Per Glass)
apple, pineapple, orange, mixed fruit and tomato

Ginger Ale & Service

Aerated Water & Service
coke, sprite, thums up

Diet Pepsi Or Coke

Himalayan Water 1 Lit & Service
Fresh Lime Soda / Water

Evocus Waterbottle 750 M| & Service
Iced Tea

Tender Coconut Water

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice

Energy Drink & Service

Perrier Water 300 MI & Service

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml
Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

All mixers are charged as per actual consumption.
All prices are in India Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Please inform the associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

125
125

150
150
150

150
150

150
175
175
175
195
300
300
300
395



WINK SNACKS

NON-VEGETARIAN

(4]

[a]

Akuri with Masala Crushed Papad
715.67 kcal | 480 gms |

Egg Roast
560.32 kcal | 460gms | =

Chicken Wings
1498.22 kcal | 550 gms | & <

Karivepaku Kodi Fry
1455.58 kcal | 570 gms |

Black Pepper Fish
968.57 kcal | 530 gms | # -

Quick Fried Lamb with Spicy Mayo
1357.39kcal | 590 gms |

Royyala Vepudu
887.45kcal | 430gms| ~ 4 &

Chilli Prawns
789.32 kcal | 570 gms | & < &t

|@®] Vegetarian [A]Non-Vegetarian \/ Vegan F Signature Dishes
Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
List of Allergens:

Milk ~ Nuts &% Gluten * Mustard 3}:_;_ MoIIuscs@ Eggs Fish Lu;?_iln ﬁ Soya «ﬂ
Peanuts ‘ Crustaceans H Sesame ~' Celery P Sulphites &5
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI), an average active adult
requires 2000 kcals of energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

350

350

650

650

650

750

825

825



VEGETARIAN

(@]

[®]

French Fries
1145.82 kcal | 320 gms

Andhra Onion Pakoda
981.48 kcal / 380 gms

Corn Salt & Pepper
783.28 kcal | 370 gms | & <

Karivepaku Paneer
1313.15 kcal | 370 gms |

Paneer Malai Tikka
1737.50 kcal | 470 gms |

Mushroom Karivepaku Vepudu
1613.02 kcal | 650 gms | &

Tandoori Broccoli
942.42 kcal | 470 gms |

Fried Cashew in Black Pepper
1970.56 kcal | 300 gms |

Crispy Lotus Root with Water Chestnut
1034.66 kcal | 480 gms | & <

|@®] Vegetarian [A]Non-Vegetarian \/ Vegan F Signature Dishes
Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

List of Allergens:

Milk ~ Nuts 4% GIuten* Mustard 3}._;_ MoIIuscs@Eggs Fish Lu;?_ilnﬁl Soya«ﬁ

Peanuts ' Crustaceans H Sesame ~' Celery P Sulphites &5
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.
As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI), an average active adult
requires 2000 kcals of energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

275

275

350

400

400

450

500

500

500



