IMPORTED BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute	3500	
Chivas Regal 18 Years	1300	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	775	
Chivas Regal 12 Years	650	
Jack Daniel's	575	
Jhonnie Walker Red Rye Finish	475	
Jameson's Triple Distilled Irish	475	
Ballantine's Finest	475	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	400	
DOMESTIC SCOTCH WHISKY		
Teacher's 50	600	
Teachers Highland Cream	550	
100 Pipers 12 Years	475	
J & B Rare	450	
Something Special	450	
100 Pipers	450	
Royal Ranthambore	450	
Dewars' White Label	325	
Sterling Reserve (B10)	300	
Blenders Pride	300	

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

IMPORTED VODKA

Grey Goose	600
Smoke Classic Vodka	600
Ketel One	550
Absolut	425
DOMESTIC RUM	
Bacardi White	300
Old Monk	250
IMPORTED BRANDY	
Courier Napoleon VSOP	500
DOMESTIC BRANDY	
Kyron	300
Courier Napoleon Finest	250
Mansion House	250
W.4505775 CW.4	
IMPORTED GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	425
Beefeater	400

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

IMPORTED BEER

Heineken Beer 500 MI	575
DOMESTIC BEER	
Bira Gold 650 MI	850
Bira White 650 MI	850
Bira Blonde 650 MI	800
Kingfisher Ultra 650 MI	800
Kingfisher Storm 650 MI	800
Kingfisher Premium 650 MI	800
Kingfisher Strong 650 MI	800
Kingfisher Pint 330 MI	500
Bira White 330 MI	500
Bira Blonde 330 MI	500
BREEZER	
Bacardi Breezer	350
LIQUEUR	
Bailey's	550
TEQUILA	
Don Angel	575

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

IMPORTED WINE BY BOTTLE

RED Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet 67	750	
WHITE Jacob's Creek Chardonnay 57	750	
INDIAN WINE		
(BY BOTTLE)		
RED		
	500	
Fratelli Marlot 65	500	
Fratelli Cabernet Sauvgnion 65	500	
(BY GLASS)		
	500	
Fratelli Marlot 15	500	
Fratelli Cabernet Sauvgnion 15	500	
SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE		

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml 8500

7000

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Sula Brut

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

750

Long Island Iced Tea

Long Island Iced Tea tequila, gin, white rum, vodka with triple sec and top up with cola	750
Tequila Sunrise tequila, grenadine syrup, top up with orange juice	550
Planters Punch dark rum, white rum, pineapple juice and orange with grenadine syrup	550
Cuba Libra white rum top up with cola	550
Mai Tai white rum, dark rum with orange juice	550
Dai Quiri rum with sweet & sour mix	550
Mojito white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar muddle top up with soda	550
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tobasco sauce, pepper on top	550
Screwdriver vodka with orange juice	550
Gimlet gin with lime juice	550
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
Gin - N- Sin gin with orange juice, grenadine syrup	550
Bay Breezer vodka with cranberry juice and pineapple juice	550
Caipiroska vodka with lemon chunks with brown sugar topped with sprite	550
Electric Lemonade vodka with chopped chilli and tobacco sauce, topped with sprite	550

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

MOCKTAILS

Sunday Morning 275.55 kcal 240 ml strawberry crush, goa juice, orange juice, and apple juice	450
Italian Smooch 240.15 kcal 240 ml lemon chunks, brown sugar, top up with cola	450
Refresher 117.60 kcal 240 ml range, lemon mixed with grenadine syrup topped with sprite	450
Big Apple 103.20 kcal 210 ml apple, cranberry and lemon juice	450
Fruit Punch 546.60 kcal 240 ml	450
Blue Lagoon 170.10 kcal 240 ml lemon slices, mint leaves, sugar syrup, lemon juice, blue curacao syrup top up with sprite	450
SMOKES & SERVICE	
India Kings 20'S	625
Wills Classic Menthol 20'S	525
Wills Classic Milds 20'S	525
Benson & Hedges Regular 20'S	525
Benson & Hedges Light 20'S	525
Gold Flake Light 10'S	350
Gold Flake 10'S	350

Our standard measure for spirit is $30\,\mathrm{ml}$ Our standard measure for a glass of wine is $150\,\mathrm{ml}$

SOFT BEVERAGES & SERVICES

Evocus Water bottle 500 MI & Service	125
Bottle Water & Service aquafina	125
Soda & Service	150
Tonic Water & Service	150
Canned Juice (Per Glass) apple, pineapple, orange, mixed fruit and tomato	150
Ginger Ale & Service	150
Aerated Water & Service coke, sprite, thums up	150
Diet Pepsi Or Coke	150
Himalayan Water 1 Lit & Service	175
Fresh Lime Soda / Water	175
Evocus Waterbottle 750 MI & Service	175
Iced Tea	195
Tender Coconut Water	300
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice	300
Energy Drink & Service	300
Perrier Water 300 MI & Service	395

Our standard measure for spirit is 30 ml Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 150 ml

WINK SNACKS

NC	DN-VEGETARIAN	
	Akuri with Masala Crushed Papad 715.67 kcal 480 gms 6	350
	Egg Roast 560.32 kcal 460 gms 6666	350
	Chicken Wings 1498.22 kcal 550 gms #	650
	Karivepaku Kodi Fry 1455.58 kcal 570 gms 🍆	650
	Black Pepper Fish 968.57 kcal 530 gms \$ 6 \infty 40	650
	Quick Fried Lamb with Spicy Mayo 1357.39 kcal 590 gms 1	750
	Royyala Vepudu 887.45 kcal 430 gms 6 6 14	825
	Chilli Prawns 789.32 kcal 570 gms * ∅ ¥	825

VEGETARIAN

French Fries 1145.82 kcal 320 gms	275
Andhra Onion Pakoda 981.48 kcal / 380 gms	275
Corn Salt & Pepper 783.28 kcal 370 gms * 4	350
Karivepaku Paneer 1313.15 kcal 370 gms 1	400
Paneer Malai Tikka 1737.50 kcal 470 gms 1	400
Mushroom Karivepaku Vepudu 1613.02 kcal 650 gms *	450
Tandoori Broccoli 942.42 kcal 470 gms 1	500
Fried Cashew in Black Pepper 1970.56 kcal 300 gms 66	500
Crispy Lotus Root with Water Chestnut 1034.66 kcal 480 gms * 49	500